UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO

SRI LANKA
FACULTY OF GRADUATE STUDIES

Masters in Labour Relations and Human Resource Management - 2015/2016

(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

Completed

MLRHRM 151 Bandara Ms. SC

(01)

L

Vice Chancellor

Examination§ Branch
Universig of Colombo

03rdJune, 2022



MLRHRM 627
685
686

MLRHRM 614
616
617
619
621
624
626
628
630
632
637
638
641
643
646
647
648
649
651
654
655
656
658
659
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OLOMBO, SRI LANKA
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Masters in Labour Relations and Human Resource Management - 2020/2021

(Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

Dehigaspitiya
Subasinghe
Sudasingha

Abeygunawardana
Amarabandu
Amarasena
Angulugaha
Ariyarathna
Cooray

De Silva

Dilshan
Ediriweera
Fernando
Geethanjali
Goonawardhana
Jayarathne
Jayasinghe
Kahawevithana
Kariyawasam
Karunarathne
Kaushalya
Kumari
Marasinghe
Mendis
Mohanasunderam
Munasinghe
Munasinghe

Distinction Pass
Ms. AGSR MLRHRM 701
Ms. KMVP 704
SPIM
Merit Pass

Ms. PI MLRHRM 661
AD 662
Ms. DPND 663
Ms. KAVK 664
Ms. GAU 667
Ms. UD 668
SPA 669
MDT 671
Ms. EKMN 672
Ms. HSD 673
Ms. HWP 677
Ms. BNMCRW 678
Ms. KAWGS 679
Ms. VH 681
Ms. JD 684
Ms. PDS 687
Ms. AACT 688
Ms. GHD 691
Ms. DCMS 695
Ms. MABHM 696
TK 697
Ms. ND 699
Ms. MAT 700
Ms. MDDZ 702
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Kekulawala
Liyanage

Paranawithana
Perera

Perera

Perera
Ramanayake
Ranasinghe
Rathnasekara
Ravikumar
Rifaz
Rushinth
Samarathilaka
Samarawickrama
Sandamali
Senevirathne
Starling
Suraweera
Tharushika
Weerasekara
Wijebandara
Wijenayake
Wijesinghe
Apsara
Sirisena
Jayasuriya

=

KVBP
Ms. PLBC

(05)

Ms. DS
AVIN

Ms. BKMR
GASNW
Ms. RMSR
Ms. GAA
KIT

Ms. IS

AIM

MDS

PHHC

KB

Ms. RY

Ms. GWTAK
Ms. M}

Ms. RHP
GDR

Ms. DTMR
IGSS

Ms. H

Ms. WMMS
Ms. WM
Ms. KCN
DRN

(48)



MLRHRM 615
618
620
622
623
629
633
634
635
636
640
642
644

MLRHRM 515

N
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Abeygunawardena Ms, DM

Ambahera
Anura
Athukorala
Beariyatenna
Dishantha
Fernando
Fernando
Gamini
Gayanthika
Gurusinghe
Jayasekara
Jayathissa

Perera

ASNTRWMDCB

ww
NFGP
Ms. BGM
TGD
Ms. |DAT
WHAS
DM

Ms. RMK
Ms. S§S
JHSD
UK

Ms. WND

Pass

MLRHRM 645 Jayawardane

Completed

652
653
657
660
666
674
675
676
683
690
694
698

MLRHRM 539
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Lye
Madumani
Morawaka
Nadeeshani
Perera
Sajeewani
Salini
Saman
Seneviratne
Udumulla

Wickramarathna

Yapa

Wijesinghe

B

Vice Chancellor

MCJP
MMK

Ms. BDWW
Ms. JN
Ms. HAN
Ms. PANB
Ms. KMK
Ms. R

BAL

Ms. DDM
Ms. UKC
HVT

Ms. YAMM

(26)

Ms. WANU

(02)



